BUMPS TO BABIES

2025
CHILDBIRTH EDUCATION CLASS SCHEDULE

We currently offer classes in:

e Dannevirke e Otaki
e Feilding e Pahilatua
e Levin e Palmerston North

For more information, call 0508 247 8433 or email bumpstobabies@barnardos.org.nz.

To book, please use the booking link on our website page.

DANNEVIRKE (JH)

Dannevirke Community Hospital, Barraud Street, Dannevirke

Evening classes e Mon 3 Mar to 7 April

Mondays, 6.30pm-8.30pm e Satl10,17, 24 May

Weekend courses

Three Saturdays, 9am-1pm e Mon 9 June to 14 Jul
e Sat 6,13, 20 Sept

e Mon 13 Oct to 24 Nov (not incl Labour Day)

FEILDING (ECH)
Feilding Health Centre, 7 Duke Street, Feilding

Evening classes
Tuesdays, 7pm-9pm e Tues 14 Jan to 18 Feb

Weekend courses e Sat1, 8,15 Mar

Three Saturdays, 9.30am-1.30pm
e Tues 29 Apr to 3 June

e Sat19, 26 Jul, 2 Aug

e Tues 2 Septto7 Oct
e Sat11,18 Oct, 1 Nov

e Tues 21 Oct to 25 Nov



mailto:bumpstobabies@barnardos.org.nz

LEVIN (BD)

Horowhenua Health Centre Meeting Room, 62 Liverpool Street, Levin

Evening classes e 6 Jan to 17 Feb (not incl Anniversary Day)
Mondays, 7pm - 9pm e 24 Feb to 31 Mar
e 14 April to 26 May (not incl Easter Monday)
e 9 Juneto 14 July
e 28 July to1Sept
e 15 Sept to 20 Oct
e 3 Novto 8Dec

OTAKI (BD) (subject to cancellation depending on numbers)
Otaki Baptist Church Lounge, 2 Te Manuao Road, Otaki

Weekend courses e 15,22, 29 March
Three Saturdays, 9am — 1pm e 9, 16,23 Aug

e 1,8, 15 Nov

PAHIATUA (JH) (subject to cancellation depending on numbers)

Venue TBC
Weekend courses e 18,25 Jan,1Feb
Three Saturdays, 9am - 1pm e 3,10,17 May

e 29 Noyv, 6,13 Dec




PALMERSTON NORTH
Barnardos Office, 1 Grey Street

Evening classes
Mondays,Tuesdays, Wednesdays
or Thursdays 7pm - 9pm

Weekend classes
Two Saturdays, 10am - 4pm OR
Three Saturdays, 9.30am - 1.30pm

Mon 20 Jan to 24 Feb TW

Thu 23 Jan to 6 Mar ECH (not incl Waitangi Day)
Wed 26 Feb to 2 Apr Mar TW

Mon 3 Marto 7 Apr TW

Thurs 13 Mar to 17 Apr ECH

Mon 28 April to 9 Jun TW (not incl Kings Birthday)
Wed 30 April to 4 June TW

Thurs 15 May to 19 Jun ECH

Tues 10 Jun to 15 Jul ECH

Wed 18 Jun to 23 Jul TW

Mon 21 Jul to 25 Aug TW

Thurs 7 Aug to 11 Sept ECH

Wed 27 Aug to 1 Oct TW (Night 2 on MON 1 Sept)
Thurs 18 Sept to 23 Oct ECH

Wed 8 Oct to 19 Nov TW (No class on 12 Nov)
Mon 13 Oct to 24 Nov TW (not incl Labour Day)
Thurs 13 Nov to 18 Dec ECH

Wed 26 Nov to 17 Dec THEN

Wed 14 Jan to 21 Jan 2026 TW (split class)

15 and 22 Feb TW
22,29 Mar, 5 Apr TW
7 and 14 June TW
9,16, 23 Aug TW

1M and 18 Oct TW

29 Nov, 6, 13 Dec ECH




